
OD 610Mm Cr12MoV Round Slitter Blades For Slitter Machine Cutting ring
shaped

Basic Information

China

Seton

CE ISO

Cr12MoV

MOQ 10 Pieces

Can be discussed

1pc/wrapper, 100pcs/box,
100boxes/ctn,Wooden and carbon boxes

30 days

L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram

500 Piece/Pieces per Day

Product Specification

Round Slitting Blade

Cr12MoV

0.01-0.03mm

HRC 61-68

610mm

3.8mm

100mm

Manufacturing Plant

cr12mov round slitter blades, 
610mm paper slitter blades, 
610mm round slitter blades

More Images

for m
ore products please visit us on blade-industrial.com

Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Product Name:

Material:

Precision:

Hardness:

Outer Diameter:

Thickness:

Inner Diameter:

Applicable Industries:

Highlight:

Jiangsu Seton Industrial Technology Co,.Ltd
blade-industrial.com
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Product Description

OD 610Mm Cr12MoV Round Slitting Blade For Slitter Machine Cutting
 
Description:
 
Circular slicing blades, commonly used for cutting cakes, pies, and other baked goods, have the
following key features and characteristics:
 
1,Blade Design:
Typically made with a continuous, circular ring-shaped blade.
The blade edge is very sharp to allow for clean, precise slicing.
Some models may have a segmented blade made of interlocking pieces.
2,Blade Diameter:
Circular slicing blades can range from around 8 inches up to 14 inches or more in diameter.
Larger diameters allow for cutting through taller, layered cakes or pies.
Smaller diameters are better suited for cutting individual servings.
3,Blade Material:
Common materials include stainless steel, carbon steel, titanium, and ceramic.
Each material offers different properties like sharpness, edge retention, and durability.
The choice depends on factors like cost, desired performance, and cake textures.
4,Blade Rotation:
The blade is mounted on a rotating mechanism, often with ball bearings.
This allows the blade to smoothly glide through the baked good for clean, even slicing.
Some models may have a fixed blade with a movable platform for the cake.
5,Handle & Base Design:
The handle provides a comfortable, secure grip for the user.
The base keeps the entire assembly stable on the countertop during use.
Ergonomic handles and weighted bases improve overall usability.
 
Rotary Slitter Blade Specifications:
 
Product Name Round Slitting Blade
Material Cr12MoV
Precision 0.01-0.03mm
Hardness HRC 61-68
Outer Diameter 610mm
Thickness 3.8mm
Inner Diameter 100mm
Applicable Industries Manufacturing Plant
 
 
In addition to cutting cakes and pies, circular slicing blades can be used to cut a variety of other food
items and materials:
 
1,Cheese and Cold Cuts:
Circular blades can quickly and evenly slice through hard cheeses and cold cuts like ham and sausage.
They can maintain a clean, even slice without tearing or crushing delicate food items.
2,Fruits and Vegetables:
Larger circular blades are suitable for cutting large produce like watermelons, pumpkins, and large carrots.
Smaller blades can be used to slice citrus fruits like lemons and oranges.
3,Cookies and Crackers:
Circular blades can uniformly cut through thin, crisp cookies and crackers, such as wafers and Swiss rolls.
This cutting method ensures each piece has the same size and thickness.
4,Cheese Wheels and Toffee:
Circular blades can easily slice through solid blocks of cheese and toffee-like confections.
The cuts maintain a clean appearance and even thickness.
5,Erasers and Other Rigid Items:
The durable, sharp blades of circular cutters can also be used to cut through non-food items like erasers.
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Size:
 



 
Applications:
 

 
Our Factory:
 

 
Seton Blade----15 years of experience in the manufacture of industrial blades
Our mission is simple - make cutting effortless for our clients! To do this we ask questions about your specific application and then listen. Once



we understand what you are trying to accomplish, we provide options that best meet your specific needs. we also provide extensive productand
deep inventory..
 
Packing & Delivery:
 

 +86 15852715407  alen@setonindustrial.com  blade-industrial.com

No.99 Furong Mid Three Road,Xishan Economic Development Zone.Wixi.

Jiangsu Seton Industrial Technology Co,.Ltd
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